
AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

Male Lifters
Assisted Richmond International * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift    4th    Total Weight
132 Jimmy Kavarnos PA 49 132 Masters  (45-49) 374.78 225.97 462.97 1063.72
132 Jimmy Kavarnos PA 49 132 Open 374.78 225.97 462.97 1063.72
148 Anthony McCloskey PA 13 146 Youth  (12-13) 396.83 220.46 440.92 1058.21
165 Michael Wicker NC 47 160 Masters  (45-49) 286.60 303.13 259.04 396.83 402.34 942.47
165 Robin Smith NC 51 154 Masters  (50-54) 418.87 248.02 457.45 1124.35
165 Chris McCool TX 32 160 Military/ Open 363.76 248.02 352.74 385.81 964.51
181 David Parsons FL 62 180 Lifetime / Masters  (60-64) 330.69 352.74 259.04 352.74 942.47
181 Candelario Castaneca Mexic 70 180 Masters  (70-74) 418.87 440.92 209.44 418.87 1047.19
181 Michael Jones MD 28 181 Open 578.71 352.74 551.15 1482.59
220 Travis Dallam MD 20 210 Junior  (20-23) 534.62 385.81 514.77 1435.19
220 Michael Baker NC 45 203 Masters  (45-49) 473.99 330.69 440.92 1245.60
220 Nestor Gregory Puerto 61 200 Masters  (60-64) 479.50 275.58 429.90 1184.97
220 Michael Bennett VA 43 218 Military/ Masters  (40-44) 496.04 396.83 672.40 1565.27
220 Michael Baker NC 45 203 Open 473.99 330.69 440.92 1245.60
220 Nestor Gregory Puerto 61 200 Open 479.50 275.58 429.90 1184.97
242 Rick Chavez FL 48 242 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 705.47 363.76 551.15 1620.38
242 Rick Chavez FL 48 242 Lifetime / Open 705.47 363.76 551.15 1620.38
242 Rick Chavez FL 48 242 Masters  (45-49) 705.47 363.76 551.15 1620.38
242 Delbert Runner VA 47 232 Masters  (45-49) 578.71 341.71 551.15 1471.57
242 Rick Chavez FL 48 242 Open 705.47 363.76 551.15 1620.38
242 Robert Hickman MD 29 242 Open 529.10 380.29 501.55 1410.94
242 Nicholas Nickerson NC 14 228 Teenage  (14-15) 330.69 165.35 325.18 821.21
275 Jack Wright VA 34 251 Lifetime / Open 446.43 363.76 485.01 1295.20
275 Robert Strauss NC 51 256 Masters  (50-54) 446.43 392.42 462.97 1301.82
275 Joshua Culver MD 17 252 Teenage  (16-17) 352.74 259.04 391.32 1003.09

Raw Richmond International * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift    4th    Total Weight
077 Robbie Karstendiek PA 10 72 Kids   (10-11) 110.23 132.28 85.98 176.37 187.39 372.58
077 Matt Cavallaris IL 12 72 Youth  (12-13) 148.81 121.25 126.76 203.93 473.99
105 Connor Dantzler (105) MD 10 98 Kids   (10-11) 55.12 60.63 132.28 145.50 248.02
105 Anthony "AJ" Ellis NY 13 104 Youth  (12-13) 209.44 220.46 121.25 248.02 261.25 578.71
114 Dustin Eckel va 15 112 Teenage  (14-15) 209.44 126.76 242.51 266.76 578.71
114 Jared Fleming NY 12 114 Youth  (12-13) 231.48 138.89 275.58 286.60 645.95
132 Taylor Johnson PA 15 132 Teenage  (14-15) 253.53 165.35 358.25 369.27 777.12
148 David Hatfield MD 33 148 Special - Open 148.81 148.81 270.06 567.68
148 Michael Oxier OH 13 144 Youth  (12-13) 275.58 198.41 363.76 837.75
165 Michael Glatter VA 21 156 Junior  (20-23) 275.58 165.35 352.74 793.66
165 Larry Eggleston VA 58 150 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 286.60 303.13 198.41 203.93 380.29 402.34 865.31
165 Chad Kerley NC 30 162 Lifetime / Open 485.01 286.60 523.59 1295.20
165 Lee Gaugler VA 29 162 Lifetime / Open 341.71 286.60 396.83 1025.14
165 Lee Gaugler VA 29 162 Open 341.71 286.60 396.83 1025.14
165 Mike Garcia OH 36 164 Sub Masters  (35-39) 314.16 253.53 358.25 925.93
165 Tyler McNeely NC 15 159 Teenage  (14-15) 242.51 192.90 341.71 777.12
181 Ricardo Garcia Puerto 18 181 Junior  (20-23) 435.41 314.16 534.62 1284.18
181 Frank "Yogi" Sumner NC 55 178 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 225.97 259.04 341.71 826.73
198 Nate Roten NC 22 196 Junior  (20-23) 501.55 347.22 556.66 1405.43
198 Peter Collins MD 11 198 Kids   (10-11) 181.88 192.90 95.90 99.21 181.88 459.66
198 Wallace Barnett, Jr. VA 63 194 Lifetime / Masters  (60-64) 275.58 236.99 374.78 887.35
198 Wayne Pennell NC 35 194 Lifetime / Sub Masters  (35-39) 518.08 380.29 606.27 1504.64
198 Tommy Williams MD 43 198 Masters  (40-44) 440.92 336.20 606.27 633.82 1383.39
198 Lou Prestipino VA 45 198 Masters  (45-49) 462.97 303.13 501.55 1267.65
198 Wallace Barnett, Jr. VA 63 194 Masters  (60-64) 275.58 236.99 374.78 887.35
198 Tommy Williams MD 43 198 Open 440.92 336.20 606.27 633.82 1383.39
198 Wayne Pennell NC 35 194 Sub Masters  (35-39) 518.08 380.29 606.27 1504.64
220 John Goodie NC 44 216 Masters  (40-44) 380.29 358.25 424.39 1162.93
220 Jack Roten NC 57 218 Masters  (55-59) 545.64 330.69 584.22 1460.55
220 Martin Gallagher PA 54 219 Open 451.94 286.60 490.52 1229.06
220 Michael Baugham VA 32 216 Open 402.34 314.16 479.50 1196.00
242 George Prue DC 58 236 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 242.51 352.74 396.83 992.07
242 Matt Roten NC 24 239 Open 578.71 341.71 132.28 1052.70
275 Jason Rauch SC 31 272 Open 705.47 473.99 688.94 1868.40
275 Gabriel Salinas VA 19 272 Teenage  (18-19) 440.92 330.69 451.94 1223.55
308 Chris Burnett VA 20 286 Junior  (20-23) 556.66 600.75 418.87 551.15 1526.69



308 Mason Baggett VA 21 287 Junior  (20-23) 540.13 380.29 562.17 1482.59
308 Thomas Rapier VA 27 307 Open 473.99 429.90 529.10 1432.99



AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

Male Lifters
Assisted World Bench * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift    4th    Total Weight
123 Glenn Murphy MD 45 122 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 220.46 0.00 220.46
123 Bob Lamb KY 49 120 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 220.46 225.97 0.00 220.46
148 Anthony McCloskey PA 13 146 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 220.46 0.00 220.46
165 Larry Cardon VA 61 164 Lifetime / Masters  (60-64) 0.00 336.20 0.00 336.20
165 Michael Wicker NC 47 160 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 259.04 0.00 259.04
181 Michael Bingham PA 39 174 Law/Fire/ Open 0.00 347.22 0.00 347.22
181 Michael Bingham PA 39 174 Law/Fire/ Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 347.22 0.00 347.22
181 Thomas Trevorah FL 70 181 Lifetime / Masters  (70-74) 0.00 264.55 270.06 0.00 264.55
198 Tommy Holland VA 45 195 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 404.54 413.36 0.00 404.54
198 Tommy Holland VA 45 195 Lifetime / Open 0.00 404.54 413.36 0.00 404.54
198 Tommy Holland VA 45 195 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 404.54 413.36 0.00 404.54
220 James "JT" Hall KY 34 216 Lifetime / Open 0.00 518.08 0.00 518.08
220 Paul Bossi (Assisted) NC 38 220 Open 0.00 534.62 0.00 534.62
220 James "JT" Hall KY 34 216 Open 0.00 518.08 0.00 518.08
220 Paul Bossi (Assisted) NC 38 220 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 534.62 0.00 534.62
242 Carl "Lee" Edwards OH 44 238 Law/Fire/ Masters  (40-44) 0.00 358.25 369.27 0.00 358.25
242 Matthew Haumesser OH 30 232 Lifetime / Open 0.00 429.90 0.00 429.90
242 Troy Lehrer NJ 34 236 Lifetime / Open 0.00 490.52 0.00 490.52
242 Troy Lehrer NJ 34 236 Open 0.00 490.52 0.00 490.52
275 Michael Bradley VA 46 254 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 473.99 0.00 473.99
275 Robert Strauss NC 51 256 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 392.42 0.00 392.42
275 Brian Prediger MD 32 252 Open 0.00 507.06 0.00 507.06
275 Sergio Gonzalez- Mexic 37 245 Open 0.00 418.87 0.00 418.87
275 Sergio Gonzalez- Mexic 37 245 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 418.87 0.00 418.87
308 Randy James OH 43 284 Lifetime / Masters  (40-44) 0.00 402.34 0.00 402.34
308 Andrew Shields VA 30 290 Open 0.00 628.31 0.00 628.31
308 Kurtis Calloway                 DC 32 308 Open 0.00 501.55 0.00 501.55
308+ Seth Casto WV 20 314 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 303.13 0.00 303.13

Raw World Bench * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift    4th    Total Weight
077 Robbie Karstendiek PA 10 72 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 85.98 0.00 85.98
077 Matt Cavallaris IL 12 72 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 121.25 126.76 0.00 121.25
088 Jake Bingham PA 10 80 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 71.65 0.00 71.65
105 Connor Dantzler MD 10 98 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 60.63 0.00 60.63
114 C Dantzler                         MD 10 98 Open 0.00 60.63 0.00 60.63
114 Jared Fleming NY 12 114 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 138.89 0.00 231.48
123 Hunter Claypatch NY 18 123 Lifetime / Open 0.00 176.37 0.00 176.37
123 Michael Manley WV 14 117 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 121.25 0.00 121.25
123 Hunter Claypatch NY 18 123 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00 176.37 0.00 176.37
132 Mark Schultz CA 46 132 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 203.93 0.00 203.93
148 Roger Tinkham IN 50 148 Lifetime / Masters  (50-54) 0.00 189.60 198.41 0.00 189.60
148 William Turner VA 61 148 Lifetime / Masters  (60-64) 0.00 249.12 0.00 249.12
148 Roger Tinkham IN 50 148 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 189.60 198.41 0.00 189.60
148 Paul Griffith MD 59 148 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 242.51 0.00 242.51
148 William Turner VA 61 148 Masters  (60-64) 0.00 249.12 0.00 249.12
165 Nate Sudbeck VA 21 163 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 325.18 0.00 325.18
165 Wayne Claypatch NY 48 165 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 259.04 0.00 259.04
165 Wayne Claypatch NY 48 165 Lifetime / Open 0.00 259.04 0.00 259.04
165 Wayne Claypatch NY 48 165 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 259.04 0.00 259.04
165 Mark Richmond GA 31 165 Open 0.00 391.32 0.00 391.32
181 Frank "Yogi" Sumner NC 55 178 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 0.00 259.04 0.00 259.04
181 Corey Dabney VA 34 181 Lifetime / Open 0.00 286.60 0.00 286.60
181 Corey Dabney VA 34 181 Military/ Open 0.00 286.60 0.00 286.60
181 Darin Baldwin VA 38 179 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 275.58 0.00 275.58
181 Sean Madrid PA 15 178 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 192.90 0.00 192.90
198 Peter Collins MD 11 198 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 95.90 99.21 0.00 95.90
198 Lewis Brodie NC 55 182 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 0.00 341.71 0.00 341.71
198 Tom Smith VA 58 197 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 270.06 0.00 270.06
198 Anthony Jones VA 38 198 Military/ Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 385.81 0.00 385.81
198 Carlos Perez Puerto 37 184 Open 0.00 358.25 0.00 358.25
220 John Kuhar OH 57 218 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 0.00 374.78 0.00 374.78
220 John Goodie NC 44 216 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 358.25 0.00 358.25
220 Ralph Wilhelm PA 43 214 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 225.97 0.00 225.97



220 John Kuhar OH 57 218 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 374.78 0.00 374.78
220 Timothy Norman VA 36 219 Military/ Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 242.51 0.00 242.51
220 Tripp Brightwell VA 27 219 Open 0.00 429.90 0.00 429.90
220 Ralph Wilhelm PA 43 214 Open 0.00 225.97 0.00 225.97
220 Paul Bossi (Raw) NC 38 220 Open 0.00 473.99 0.00 473.99
220 Teddy Russell VA 37 208 Open 0.00 440.92 0.00 440.92
220 Jeremy Wright NC 24 212 Open 0.00 363.76 0.00 363.76
220 Nate Jamison MD 34 218 Open 0.00 308.64 0.00 308.64
220 Ralph Dishman NC 37 218 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 407.85 421.08 0.00 407.85
220 Paul Bossi (Raw) NC 38 220 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 473.99 0.00 473.99
220 Teddy Russell VA 37 208 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 440.92 0.00 440.92
220 Thomas Proctor MD 12 207 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 77.16 0.00 77.16
242 George Prue DC 58 236 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 0.00 352.74 0.00 352.74
242 Dallas Adams VA 40 230 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 429.90 0.00 429.90
242 Harold Davis NC 50 238 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 253.53 0.00 253.53
242 Roger Ernst VA 60 232 Masters  (60-64) 0.00 353.84 0.00 353.84
275 Alvin Belfield VA 41 262 Lifetime / Masters  (40-44) 0.00 385.81 0.00 385.81
275 Matthew McQuade VA 46 251 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 380.29 0.00 380.29
275 Alvin Belfield VA 41 262 Lifetime / Open 0.00 385.81 0.00 385.81
275 Alvin Belfield VA 41 262 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 385.81 0.00 385.81
275 Matthew McQuade VA 46 251 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 380.29 0.00 380.29
275 Ronald Gunton MD 72 263 Masters  (70-74) 0.00 192.90 0.00 192.90
275 Michael "Belkanater" NC 31 270 Open 0.00 567.68 0.00 567.68
275 Michael Steward NC 34 260 Open 0.00 418.87 0.00 418.87
275 Michael Steward NC 34 260 Open 0.00 418.87 0.00 418.87
275 Alvin Belfield VA 41 262 Open 0.00 385.81 0.00 385.81
275 Sergio Gonzalez-Raw Nauca 37 245 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 358.25 0.00 358.25
308 William Marrow Sr NC 40 289 Lifetime / Masters  (40-44) 0.00 264.55 0.00 264.55
308 Walter "Truck" Ferguson NC 48 284 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 352.74 0.00 352.74
308 Walter "Truck" Ferguson NC 48 284 Lifetime / Open 0.00 352.74 0.00 352.74
308 Thomas Rapier VA 27 307 Open 0.00 429.90 0.00 429.90



AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

Male Lifters
Assisted World Deadlift * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift    4th    Total Weight
148 Jim Warner OH 49 148 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 0.00 501.55 535.72 501.55
148 Jim Warner OH 49 148 Lifetime / Open 0.00 0.00 501.55 535.72 501.55
148 Jim Warner OH 49 148 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 0.00 501.55 535.72 501.55
148 Anthony McCloskey PA 13 146 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 0.00 440.92 440.92
165 William Croft NC 42 164 Lifetime / Masters  (40-44) 0.00 0.00 573.20 573.20
165 William Croft NC 42 164 Lifetime / Open 0.00 0.00 573.20 573.20
165 William Croft NC 42 164 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 0.00 573.20 573.20
165 William Croft NC 42 164 Open 0.00 0.00 573.20 573.20
181 Mike Puckett NC 40 176 Lifetime / Masters  (40-44) 0.00 0.00 545.64 545.64
181 Thomas Trevorah FL 70 181 Lifetime / Masters  (70-74) 0.00 0.00 440.92 440.92
181 Mike Puckett NC 40 176 Open 0.00 0.00 545.64 545.64
220 Timothy Henriques VA 28 218 Open 0.00 0.00 677.91 677.91
242 Mathew Haussemer OH 30 232 Lifetime / Open 0.00 0.00 600.75 600.75
275 Michael Bradley VA 46 254 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 0.00 584.22 584.22
308+ Jon Orr WV 31 349 Open 0.00 0.00 573.20 573.20

Raw World Deadlift * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift    4th    Total Weight
077 Robbie Karstendiek PA 10 72 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 0.00 176.37 187.39 176.37
077 Matt Cavallaris IL 12 72 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 0.00 203.93 203.93
105 Connor Dantzler MD 10 98 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 0.00 132.28 145.50 132.28
114 C Dantzler                         MD 10 98 Open 0.00 0.00 132.28 132.28
114 Jared Fleming NY 12 114 Youth (12-13) 0.00 0.00 275.58 275.58
132 Mark Schultz CA 46 132 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 0.00 341.71 341.71
165 Brad Myers PA 20 162 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 0.00 336.20 336.20
165 Brad Myers PA 20 162 Military/ Junior  (20-23) 0.00 0.00 336.20 336.20
181 Frank "Yogi" Sumner NC 55 178 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 0.00 0.00 341.71 341.71
181 James Alston VA 52 176 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 0.00 473.99 473.99
181 Robert Pyatt MD 65 181 Masters  (65-69) 0.00 0.00 341.71 347.22 341.71
181 Sean Madrid PA 15 178 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 0.00 363.76 363.76
198 Peter Collins MD 11 198 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 0.00 181.88 181.88
198 Tom Smith VA 58 197 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 0.00 545.64 545.64
198 Oscar Rickman VA 62 185 Masters  (60-64) 0.00 0.00 402.34 402.34
220 Ralph Wilhelm PA 43 214 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 0.00 473.99 473.99
220 Ralph Wilhelm PA 43 214 Open 0.00 0.00 473.99 473.99
220 Thomas Bowman NC 38 216 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 0.00 540.13 540.13
220 Roy Andrew VA 36 213 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 0.00 468.48 468.48
220 Thomas Proctor MD 12 207 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 0.00 159.83 159.83
242 George Prue DC 58 236 Lifetime / Masters (55-59) 0.00 0.00 396.83 396.83
275 Brian Prediger MD 32 252 Open 0.00 0.00 518.08 518.08

145.50



99.21

AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

Male Lifters
Assisted World Push/Pull * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift    4th    Total Weight
123 Bob Lamb KY 49 120 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 220.46 225.97 402.34 418.87 622.80
148 David Douglas OH 19 144 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00 192.90 418.87 611.78
165 Michael Wicker NC 47 160 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 259.04 396.83 402.34 655.87
165 Robin Smith NC 51 154 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 248.02 457.45 705.47
165 Brad Myers PA 20 162 Military/ Junior  (20-23) 0.00 248.02 336.20 584.22
165 Chris McCool TX 32 160 Military/ Open 0.00 248.02 352.74 385.81 600.76
181 Thomas Trevorah FL 70 181 Lifetime / Masters  (70-74) 0.00 264.55 270.06 440.92 705.47
181 Candelario Castaneca Mexic 70 180 Masters  (70-74) 0.00 209.44 418.87 628.31
198 Gary Green MD 38 194 Lifetime / Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 396.83 551.15 947.98
198 Lloyd "buddy" Nichols NC 42 195 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 391.32 551.15 942.47
198 Michael Scott VA 60 188 Masters  (60-64) 0.00 292.11 531.31 823.42
198 Michael Scott VA 60 188 Military/ Masters  (60-64) 0.00 292.11 531.31 823.42
198 Scott Chattin VA 26 197 Open 0.00 424.39 512.57 936.96
220 Sebastian Dokes MD 45 216 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 374.78 573.20 947.98
220 Timothy Henriques VA 28 218 Open 0.00 347.22 677.91 1025.14
220 Richard Douglas OH 18 208 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00 297.62 485.01 782.63
242 Carl "Lee" Edwards OH 44 238 Law/Fire/ Masters  (40-44) 0.00 358.25 369.27 451.94
242 Matthew Haumesser OH 30 232 Lifetime / Open 0.00 429.90 600.75
242 Carl "Lee" Edwards OH 44 238 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 358.25 369.27 451.94
242 Delbert Runner VA 47 232 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 341.71 551.15
242 Matthew Haumesser OH 30 232 Open 0.00 429.90 600.75
275      Michael Bradley VA 46 254 Masters(45-49) 0.00 473.55 584.22
275 Robert Strauss NC 51 256 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 392.42 462.97
275 Timothy Shaffer PA 18 250 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00 143.30 363.76
308 Andrew Shields VA 30 290 Open 0.00 628.31 611.78
308+ Seth Casto wv 20 314 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 303.13 473.99
308+ Jon Orr WV 31 349 Open 0.00 479.50 573.20

Raw World Push/Pull * Weights listed in Pounds
Wt Cl   Name                      State   Age   Weight                   Catagory                  Squat     4th    Bench    4th    Deadlift
77 Matt Cavarillis IL 12 72 Youth (12-13) 0.00 121.25 203.93
77 Robbie Karstendick PA 10 72 Kid (10-11) 0.00 85.98 176.37
105 Anthony "AJ" Ellis NY 13 104 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 121.25 248.02
105 Conner Dantzler MD 10 98 Kids (10-11) 0.00 60.63 132.28
114 C Dantzler                         MD 10 98 Open 0.00 60.63 132.28
114 Jared Fleming NY 12 114 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 138.89 275.58
123 Michael Manley WV 14 117 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 121.25 236.99
123 Joseph Pagan PA 16 121 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00 126.76 270.06
132 Mark Schultz CA 46 132 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 0.00 203.93 341.71
132 Gary Landess IN 50 130 Lifetime / Masters  (50-54) 0.00 148.81 325.18
132 Gary Landess IN 50 130 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 148.81 325.18
132 Taylor Johnson PA 15 132 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 165.35 358.25
165 Robert Barth NC 43 160 Lifetime / Masters  (40-44) 0.00 286.60 451.94
165 Robert Barth NC 43 160 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 286.60 451.94
165 Tyler McNeely NC 15 159 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 192.90 341.71
165 Clint Banzhof PA 14 158 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 154.32 303.13
181 Brian Rich VA 55 172 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 242.51 303.13
181 Frank “Yogi” Sumner NC 55 178 Lifetime / Masters 0.00 259.04 341.71
181 Sean Madrid PA 15 178 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 192.90 363.76
181 Michael Peditto PA 16 177 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00 259.04 424.39
198 Peter Collins MD 11 198 Youth (10-11) 0.00 95.90 181.88
198 Nate Roten NC 22 196 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 347.22 556.66
198 Pat Aulicino VA 54 190 Lifetime / Masters  (50-54) 0.00 352.74 518.08
198 Wallace Barnett, Jr. VA 63 194 Lifetime / Masters  (60-64) 0.00 236.99 374.78
198 Tommy Williams MD 43 198 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 336.20 606.27
198 Pat Aulicino VA 54 190 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 352.74 518.08
198 Tom Smith VA 58 197 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 270.06 545.64
198 Wallace Barnett, Jr. VA 63 194 Masters  (60-64) 0.00 236.99 374.78
198 Nate Roten NC 22 196 Open 0.00 347.22 556.66
198 Tommy Williams MD 43 198 Open 0.00 336.20 606.27
198 Wayne Pennell NC 35 194 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 380.29 606.27
198 Lyshwan Hobbs PA 19 193 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00 264.55 540.13
220 Jack Roten NC 57 218 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 0.00 330.69 584.22
220 Martin Gallagher PA 54 219 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 286.60 490.52

126.76
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810.19
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    4th    Total Weight
325.18
262.35

5 369.27
192.91

187.39

0

261.2
145.5
192.91
286.60 414.47

358.25
396.83
545.64
473.99
473.99

369.27 523.60
738.54
738.54
534.61
457.45
545.64
600.75
556.66
683.43
277.78
903.88
870.82
611.77

633.82 942.47
870.82
815.70
611.77
903.88

633.82 942.47
986.56
804.68
914.91
777.12

145.50



220 Jack Roten NC 57 218 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 330.69 584.22 914.91
220 Tripp Brightwell VA 27 219 Open 0.00 429.90 573.20 1003.09
220 Wrenley Nurse MD 29 217 Open 0.00 352.74 529.10 881.84
220 Rialand "RJ" Jones VA 25 216 Open 0.00 308.64 462.97 771.61
220 Ralph Dishman NC 37 218 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 407.85 421.08 485.01 892.86
220 Thomas Proctor MD 12 207 Youth  (12-13) 0.00 77.16 159.83 236.99
242 George Prue DC 58 236 Lifetime / Masters  (55-59) 0.00 352.74 396.83 749.57
242 Matt Roten NC 24 239 Lifetime / Open 0.00 341.71 132.28 473.99
242 Matt Roten NC 24 239 Open 0.00 341.71 132.28 473.99
242 Jeff Lovelien WI 36 234 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 369.27 551.15 920.42
242 Mark Bowne PA 15 242 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00 325.18 429.90 755.08
275 Mike Jackson VA 22 259 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 385.81 501.55 887.35
275 Mike Jackson VA 22 259 Open 0.00 385.81 501.55 887.35
308 Fred Vanderveen MD 53 292 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 303.13 473.99 777.12
308+ Zeke Wilson PA 47 425 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 341.71 451.94 793.66


